S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s)

17901/2014

www.ecourtsindia.com

AVIATION INDUSTRY EMPLOYEES GUILD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA LTD AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Proxy counsel (Mentioned by)

for Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with SLP (C) 15957-58 of 2014 on 10.11.2014

(which is scheduled to be listed as Item No. 10 on

10.11.2014).

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Jayant Kumar Arora Date: 2014.11.11

12:20:54 IST

Reason: