SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12575-12577/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2014 in WP No. 1606/2013, 27/01/2014 in CS No. 284/2013, 27/01/2014 in WP No. 1606/2013, 13/03/2014 in WP No. 331/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

AIR INDIA LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA EMPLOYEES UNION & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv. Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv. Ms. Ratna Dhingra, Adv. Mr Parvez A. Khan, Adv. Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Devika Mohan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 18.03.2015 along with other connected matters.

(Jayant Kumar Arora) Sr. P.A. (Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar