www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 12575-12577/2014

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2014

in WP No. 1606/2013, 27/01/2014 in CS No. 284/2013, 27/01/2014 in WP No. 1606/2013, 13/03/2014 in WP No. 331/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

AIR INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA EMPLOYEES UNION & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2015 These petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv. Ms. Ratna Dhingra, Adv.

Mentioned by: Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv. For Respondent(s) Ms. T.Kishore, Adv.

> UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

> > Not to be deleted from the list of 2.9.2015.

(SUMAN WADHWA) AR-cum-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Suman Wadhwa Date: 2015.08.21 16:41:14 IST Reason: