www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Appeal (C) No(s). Leave to 12575-12577/2014 etc. etc.

COURT NO.1

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/01/2014 in WP No. 1606/2013 27/01/2014 in CS No. 284/2013 27/01/2014 in WP No. 1606/2013 13/03/2014 in WP No. 331/2013 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

AIR INDIA LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIR INDIA EMPLOYEES UNION & ANR ETC. Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

> MS. Nina Gupta, Adv. Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.P.Cama, Sr. Adv.

MS. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Runjun Borah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Gopal Shankarnarayan, Adv. Mr.

> Mahesh Agarwal, Adv. Mr.

Devika Mohan, Adv. MS. Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

E.X.Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

Post all the special leave petitions on Tuesday i.e the

15th March, 2016. Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SHASHI SAREEN

Date: 2016.03.02

(Shashi Sareen)

07:23:02 IST

Reason: AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera) Court Master