## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12575-12577/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-01-2014 in WP No. 1606/2013 27-01-2014 in CS No. 284/2013 27-01-2014 in WP No. 1606/2013 13-03-2014 in WP No. 331/2013 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

AIR INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

AIR INDIA EMPLOYEES UNION ETC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES ] )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12597-12598/2014 (IX) (Only mentioned today)

Date: 20-10-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)

Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv. Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv. Ms. Ruchika Joshi, Adv. Ms. Ananya Marwah, Adv. Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankit Vijaywargiya, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Verma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 12597-12598/2014

As prayed for, list the matters on 03.11.2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)